Manor Courses International Summer School at Hurst College
Residential English Language Courses - Sample Programme 2016

800 9_15\2’2%:3 Thursday 7 July Friday 8 July Saturday 9 July Sunday 10 July Monday 11 July Tuesday 12 July Wednesday 13 July
9:30-11:00 lesson 1 Welcome Assembly Lesson 1 (early breakfast 7-8am) Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1
11:00-11:30 break| English Level Test depart 8.30am
11:30-1:00 lesson 2 College Tour Lesson 2 packed lunch Lesson 2 Lesson 2 Lesson 2
1:00-2:00 lunch depart 1pm
2:00-3:00 lesson 3| House Orientation Lesson 3 Lesson 3 packed lunch Lesson 3 E
3:00-3:15 register] - > o o - - (1]
oW Activities S, Activities Activities . Activities . Activities D
3:15-5:00 activities| = full-day excursion half-day excursion =
500530 break] _no register | = N
5:30-5:45 register - R . . .
oW Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities
5:45-7:00 activities
7:00-8:00 dinner| no register (BBQ)
8:00'8:15r59'§ter Activities DIS.C.O.& Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities
8:15-10:00 activities| Activities
10:00-11:30 bedtime] House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration § House Registration | House Registration | House Registration
800 9'15\::Iraekai;:; Thursday 14 July Friday 15 July Saturday 16 July Sunday 17 July Monday 18 July Tuesday 19 July Wednesday 20 July
9:30-11:00 lesson 1 Activities =z Lesson 1 Lesson 1 (early breakfast 7-8am) Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1
11:00-11:30 break :i depart 8.30am
11:30-1:00 lesson 2 Activities D Lesson 2 Lesson 2 packed lunch Lesson 2 Lesson 2 Lesson 2
1:00-2:00 lunch 3 depart 1pm
2:00-3:00 lesson 3jHouse Meeting @ House Orientation Lesson 3 Lesson 3 packed lunch Lesson 3 s
:00-3: i I 1]
8:00-315 re?'?‘e’ Activities 8 Activities Activities . Activities . Activities D
3:15-5:00 activities| = full-day excursion half-day excursion =
5:00-5:30 break S N
0.5 : =R —
5:30-5:45 re?'?‘” Activities m Activities Activities Activities Cert|f|cate/MedaIs
5:45-7:00 activities = Presentation
7:00-8:00 dinner| 5 (BBQ)
00.8- : %} -
800-8:15 re?'?‘” Activities o Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities DIS,C.O,&
8:15-10:00 activities| = Activities
10:00-11:30 bedtime] House Registration | House Registration § House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration
5005 15”:)’1‘;;:3 Thursday 21 July Friday 22 July Saturday 23 July Sunday 24 July Monday 25 July Tuesday 26 July Wednesday 27 July
9:30-11:00 lesson 1 Lesson 1 Assembly Lesson 1 (early breakfast 7-8am) Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1
11:00-11:30 break Level Test | Activities depart 8.30am
11:30-1:00 lesson 2]  Lesson 2 o [College Tour] Lesson 2 packed lunch Lesson 2 Lesson 2 Lesson 2
1:00-2:00 lunch ] depart 1pm
2:00-3:00 lesson 3jHouse Meeting % House Orientation Lesson 3 Lesson 3 packed lunch Lesson 3 s
3:00-3:15 register| . S A Ara - P (13
o™ Activities [0} Activities Activities . Activities . Activities D
3:15-5:00 activities| v full-day excursion half-day excursion =
5:00-5:30 break £ )
530545 re?'?‘er Activities = Activities Activities Activities Certlflcate/Medals
5:45-7:00 activities| s Presentation
7:00-8:00 dinner| ) (BBQ)
8:00-8:15 register| L Disco & L L L o Disco &
Activities L o
8:15-10:00 activities AERTES Activities Activities Activities Activities Activities
10:00-11:30 bedtime] House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration § House Registration | House Registration | House Registration
6005 15”;1‘;%:3 Thursday 28 July Friday 29 July Saturday 30 July Sunday 31 July Monday 1 Aug Tuesday 2 Aug Wednesday 3 Aug
9:30-11:00 lesson 1 Lesson 1 Assembly Lesson 1 (early breakfast 7-8am) Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1
11:00-11:30 break Level Test | Activities depart 8.30am
11:30-1:00 lesson 2]  Lesson 2 o [College Tour] Lesson 2 packed lunch Lesson 2 Lesson 2 Lesson 2
1:00-2:00 lunch ] depart 1pm
2:00-3:00 lesson 3jHouse Meeting % House Orientation Lesson 3 Lesson 3 packed lunch Lesson 3 s
3:00-3:15 register] R A S Lo Lo Lo Lo [1°]
oW Activities [0} Activities Activities . Activities . Activities D
3:15-5:00 activities| o full-day excursion half-day excursion =
5:00-5:30 break 2 S
S305dsregsterl 4 ctivities = Activities Activities Activities Certlflcate/MedaIs
5:45-7:00 activities| S Presentation
7:00-8:00 dinner| ) (BBQ)
8:00-8:15 register| I Disco & A A A R Disco &
Activiti Activiti Activiti Activiti Activiti
8:15-10:00 activities SIS Activities ELRTHIES ELRTHIES EHRTHIE EHRTHIE Activities
10:00-11:30 bedtime] House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration | House Registration
800 9_15:/2%:5 Thursday 4 Aug Friday 5 Aug Saturday 6 Aug Sunday 7 Aug Monday 8 Aug Tuesday 9 Aug Wednesday 10 Aug
9:30-11:00 lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1 (early breakfast 7-8am) Lesson 1 Lesson 1 Lesson 1
11:00-11:30 break g depart 8.30am
11:30-1:00 lesson 2 Lesson 2 g Lesson 2 Lesson 2 packed lunch Lesson 2 Lesson 2 Lesson 2
1:00-2:00 lunch c depart 1pm
2:00-3:00 lesson 3jHouse Meeting o House Orientation Lesson 3 Lesson 3 packed lunch Lesson 3 =
3:00-3:15 register] L IS o o S o [
Activities Activities Activities . Activities . Activiti D
3:15-5:00 activities| > full-day excursion half-day excursion SIS =
5:00-5:30 break = o
e - 5 —
5:30-5:45 register| Activities o Activities Activities Activities Certlflcate/Medals
5:45-7:00 activities| Presentation
7:00-8:00 dinner] (BBQ)
8:00-8:15 register] Level Test s s s s s L Disco &
Activiti Activiti Activiti Activiti Activiti Activiti P
8:15-10:00 activitiesjCollege Tou SIS SIS BT BT IS EHRTHIE Activities

10:00-11:30 bedtime]
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House Registration

House Registration
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Thursday 11 Aug

all day|

Final Departures

Manor Courses reserve the right to change this programme, and all elements of the programme are subject to availability




